
転入 転出 出生 死亡

4月 109,652 262,387 1,137 912 129 243 111

5月 109,786 262,498 511 441 120 284 -94

6月 109,906 262,404 478 422 120 253 -77

7月 110,008 262,327 505 358 131 268 10

8月 109,955 262,337 390 482 155 300 -237

9月 109,964 262,100 398 413 142 298 -171

10月 109,995 261,929 432 425 162 302 -133

11月 110,043 261,796 402 397 116 332 -211

12月 109,933 261,585 349 385 116 378 -298

1月 108,869 261,287 318 319 106 427 -322

2月 109,789 260,965 346 440 118 332 -308

3月 109,787 260,657 1342 1954 124 317 -805

6,608 6,948 1,539 3,734 -2,535

※平成24年８月から外国人の世帯・人口を含む。

増減

人口月別移動状況

令和4年度計

区分 世帯数 人口
移動内訳
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